sarja

N16

<< <<=

Y18

Y20

Y16
Y16

Y50
Y50
Y50

Y60
Y60
Y60

Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y75

N50

Aluemestaruus kilpailu 2013
Villikarju normaalijuoksut

Nimi
Rasanen

Jetsonen
Mankinen
Matikainen
Kinnunen
Matikainen

Vaatainen
Riikonen
Jetsonen

Jetsonen

Nenonen
Rasanen
Kiimalainen

Miettinen
livarinen
Konttinen

Kinnunen
Kuosmanen
Kaariainen
Ollikainen

Dahlgvist

Hayrinen

Etunimi
Elli

Markku
Mika
Petri
Heikki
Janne

Juuso
Juho

Heikki
Sami

Pekka
Matti
Jukka

Pekka
Veijo
Pauli
Erkki
Otto

Matti
Pentti

Seppo

Kaija

seura

KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
OAS
KAMS

KAMS

KAMS
KAMS
N*UMA

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

SUMA
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS

270

201
285
285
274
254

283
278
269

276

186
166
177

170
172
156

158
146
148
131
149

155

270

281
284
276
249
230

273
272
258

243

176
154
138

167
139
96

147
138
114
130
150

127

yhteensé
540

572
569
561
523
484

556
550
527

519

362
320
315

337
311
252

305
284
262
261
299

282



